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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.11.2025 - 9:24 Results
Meet Records 25.91 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 25.91 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 26.44 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 28.67 BEIQI, Hana KOS Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 31.37 ADEMI, Bora KOS Skopje 10.11.2024

Limit : 41.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 30.28 434
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.28 15.45

2. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.92 407
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 30.92 15.74

3. OZEGOVIC, Nikolija 16 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.85 340
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 32.85 16.79

4. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 33.43 322
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.43 17.22

5. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 34.07 304
6. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 34.12 303

25m: 17.10 17.10 50m: 34.12 17.02

7. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani, SK 34.35 297
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 34.35 17.69

8. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 34.64 290
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 34.64 17.84

9. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 35.85 261
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 35.85 18.43

10. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 36.69 244
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 36.69 18.79

11. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 37.11 235
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 37.11 18.99

12. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 37.60 226
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 37.60 19.27

13. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani, SK 37.97 220
25m: 18.69 18.69 50m: 37.97 19.28

14. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 38.35 213
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 38.35 19.35

15. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 38.52 210
25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 38.52 19.04

16. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin, SK 39.53 195
25m: 18.74 18.74 50m: 39.53 20.79
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, E - 2015 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 40.07 187
25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 40.07 20.46

18. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.84 153
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.57 21.57 50m: 42.84 21.27

19. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 43.82 143
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.99 20.99 50m: 43.82 22.83

20. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 43.86 142
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.46 20.46 50m: 43.86 23.40

21. ANDONOSKA, Jana 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 44.80 134
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.58 21.58 50m: 44.80 23.22

22. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 46.42 120
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.78 21.78 50m: 46.42 24.64

D - 2013 - 2014

1. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 28.84 502
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 28.84 14.50

2. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 29.06 491
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 29.06 14.90

3. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 29.74 458
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.74 15.23

4. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.78 456
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 29.78 15.20

5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 30.09 442
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 30.09 15.13

6. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.34 431
25m: 14.76 14.76 50m: 30.34 15.58

7. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 30.43 427
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.43 15.94

8. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 30.47 426
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 30.47 15.55

9. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.70 416
25m: 15.20 15.20 50m: 30.70 15.50

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 9:45 - Page 3

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

10. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 30.80 412
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 30.80 15.74

11. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 31.06 402
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 31.06 15.88

12. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.10 400
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 31.10 16.14

13. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 31.50 385
25m: 15.44 15.44 50m: 31.50 16.06

14. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 31.80 374
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 31.80 15.93

15. JOVANOVIC, Bojana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.04 366
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.04 16.38

16. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.14 363
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.14 16.30

17. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 32.20 361
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 32.20 16.46

18. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.55 349
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 32.55 17.20

19. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 32.69 345
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.69 16.85

20. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.79 341
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.79 16.88

21. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 33.56 318
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 33.56 17.50

22. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 33.71 314
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 33.71 17.57

23. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.08 304
25m: 16.39 16.39 50m: 34.08 17.69

24. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vardar 8 34.56 292
25m: 16.78 16.78 50m: 34.56 17.78

25. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 34.83 285
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 34.83 17.71

26. AVDIU, Jara 13 Swimming Club Prishtina 34.89 283
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 34.89 17.64

27. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 35.63 266
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.63 18.51

28. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost, SK 35.72 264
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 35.72 18.61
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

29. RISTOVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.02 257
25m: 17.36 17.36 50m: 36.02 18.66

30. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club Prishtina 36.48 248
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 36.48 18.99

31. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14 Skorpions Tetovo 36.86 240
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.86 19.11

32. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 37.88 221
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 37.88 19.91

33. MOLOVSKA, Iva 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 38.34 213
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 38.34 19.81

34. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 38.83 205
25m: 18.78 18.78 50m: 38.83 20.05

35. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.60 155
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.84 19.84 50m: 42.60 22.76

36. IGNATOVA, Marija 14 Plivacki klub VARDAR 49.68 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.50 23.50 50m: 49.68 26.18

C - 20011 - 2012

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 26.79 627
25m: 13.02 13.02 50m: 26.79 13.77

2. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.82 559
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 27.82 14.06

3. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 28.63 513
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.63 14.58

4. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 28.92 498
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 28.92 14.68

5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 29.41 473
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 29.41 15.13

6. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 29.48 470
25m: 14.21 14.21 50m: 29.48 15.27

7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.01 446
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 30.01 15.28

8. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.14 440
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.14 15.42

9. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.21 396
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 31.21 16.10
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C - 20011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

10. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 31.30 393
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.30 16.01

11. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.47 386
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.47 16.18

MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.47 386
25m: 15.09 15.09 50m: 31.47 16.38

13. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 31.82 374
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 31.82 16.01

14. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.96 369
25m: 15.53 15.53 50m: 31.96 16.43

15. ZUPANCIC, Inja 11 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 32.21 360
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.21 16.29

16. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 32.22 360
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.22 16.23

17. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 32.55 349
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.55 16.71

18. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 32.89 338
25m: 16.13 16.13 50m: 32.89 16.76

19. VUKCEVIC, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 32.93 337
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.93 16.81

20. GRMASHOSKA, Jana 11 PK Akvaspirit 33.45 322
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 33.45 16.65

21. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Mladost, SK 33.93 308
25m: 16.38 16.38 50m: 33.93 17.55

22. FINOSKA, Nela 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 34.02 306
25m: 16.63 16.63 50m: 34.02 17.39

23. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 34.39 296
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 34.39 17.35

24. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.46 294
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.46 17.61

25. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 34.73 287
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.73 18.08

26. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club Prishtina 35.89 260
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.89 18.55

27. JAKIMOVSKA, Marija 11 Karpos, SK 38.63 209
25m: 19.09 19.09 50m: 38.63 19.54

28. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.32 198
25m: 18.14 18.14 50m: 39.32 21.18
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C - 20011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

29. GALABOVSKA, Ivana 11 Ak.Poseidon, SK 41.61 167
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 41.61 21.81

30. BINERI, Neila 12 Partizani - Tirana 44.28 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.85 20.85 50m: 44.28 23.43

B - 2009 - 2010

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.74 630
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 26.74 13.54

2. SKAPER, Ajda 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 26.89 620
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 26.89 13.80

3. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 27.63 571
25m: 13.35 13.35 50m: 27.63 14.28

4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.19 538
25m: 13.64 13.64 50m: 28.19 14.55

5. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club Prishtina 28.23 535
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.23 14.47

6. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.54 518
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.54 14.65

7. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 28.82 503
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.82 14.77

8. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Vojvodina 29.16 486
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.16 14.82

9. TERZIC, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 29.39 474
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.39 15.05

10. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida Kosovo 29.43 472
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 29.43 15.05

11. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.85 453
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.85 15.17

12. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club Prishtina 30.13 440
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.13 15.58

13. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 30.30 433
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 30.30 15.43

14. ILC, Manja 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.49 425
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.49 15.44

15. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida Kosovo 30.63 419
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.63 15.81

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 9:45 - Page 7

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

16. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.93 407
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 30.93 15.79

17. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 31.58 382
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.58 16.30

18. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.63 380
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 31.63 16.00

19. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 32.07 365
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 32.07 16.48

20. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 PK Akvaspirit 32.18 361
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.18 16.29

21. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 32.87 339
25m: 15.77 15.77 50m: 32.87 17.10

A - Absolute

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 26.54 644
25m: 13.26 13.26 50m: 26.54 13.28

2. SKAPER, Neli 07 Plavalni klub Ribnica 26.57 642
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 26.57 13.67

3. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 26.59 641
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 26.59 13.66

4. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.74 630
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 26.74 13.54

5. BOROVIC, Jana 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 26.79 627
25m: 13.02 13.02 50m: 26.79 13.77

6. SKAPER, Ajda 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 26.89 620
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 26.89 13.80

7. POLLONI, Nicole 07 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 27.45 582
25m: 13.44 13.44 50m: 27.45 14.01

8. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.47 581
25m: 13.43 13.43 50m: 27.47 14.04

9. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 27.63 571
25m: 13.59 13.59 50m: 27.63 14.04

BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 27.63 571
25m: 13.35 13.35 50m: 27.63 14.28

11. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.82 559
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 27.82 14.06

12. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.19 538
25m: 13.64 13.64 50m: 28.19 14.55
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club Prishtina 28.23 535
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.23 14.47

14. CIROVIC, Zara 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 28.43 524
25m: 13.86 13.86 50m: 28.43 14.57

15. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.54 518
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.54 14.65

16. KLEMEN, Taja 11 Plavalni klub Kamnik 28.63 513
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.63 14.58

17. DJURASKOVIC, Andjela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 28.77 506
25m: 14.06 14.06 50m: 28.77 14.71

18. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 28.82 503
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.82 14.77

19. KLEMEN, Tina 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 28.84 502
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 28.84 14.50

20. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 28.92 498
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 28.92 14.68

21. PETROVIC, Tara 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 29.06 491
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 29.06 14.90

22. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Vojvodina 29.16 486
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.16 14.82

23. BARTOL, Monika 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 29.31 478
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 29.31 14.96

24. TERZIC, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 29.39 474
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.39 15.05

25. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 29.41 473
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 29.41 15.13

26. MARIC, Jelena 08 Pvk Jadran 29.42 473
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.42 14.96

27. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida Kosovo 29.43 472
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 29.43 15.05

28. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 29.48 470
25m: 14.21 14.21 50m: 29.48 15.27

29. ARNEZ, Masa 05 Plavalni klub Kamnik 29.67 461
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 29.67 14.94

30. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 29.74 458
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.74 15.23

31. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.78 456
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 29.78 15.20
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

32. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 29.79 456
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 29.79 15.19

33. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.85 453
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.85 15.17

34. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.01 446
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 30.01 15.28

35. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 30.09 442
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 30.09 15.13

36. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club Prishtina 30.13 440
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.13 15.58

37. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.14 440
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.14 15.42

38. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 30.28 434
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.28 15.45

39. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 30.30 433
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 30.30 15.43

40. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.34 431
25m: 14.76 14.76 50m: 30.34 15.58

41. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 30.43 427
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.43 15.94

42. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 30.47 426
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 30.47 15.55

43. ILC, Manja 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.49 425
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.49 15.44

44. GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida Kosovo 30.63 419
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.63 15.81

45. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.70 416
25m: 15.20 15.20 50m: 30.70 15.50

46. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 30.80 412
25m: 15.06 15.06 50m: 30.80 15.74

47. PEROVIC, Ema 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 30.92 407
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 30.92 15.74

48. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 Plavalni klub Ribnica 30.93 407
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 30.93 15.79

49. VIDEC, Iza 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 31.02 403
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 31.02 15.85

50. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 31.06 402
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 31.06 15.88
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51. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.10 400
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 31.10 16.14

52. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.21 396
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 31.21 16.10

53. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.23 395
25m: 15.39 15.39 50m: 31.23 15.84

54. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 31.30 393
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.30 16.01

55. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.47 386
25m: 15.29 15.29 50m: 31.47 16.18

MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.47 386
25m: 15.09 15.09 50m: 31.47 16.38

57. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 31.50 385
25m: 15.44 15.44 50m: 31.50 16.06

58. PAKIZ, Lara 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 31.58 382
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.58 16.30

59. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.63 380
25m: 15.63 15.63 50m: 31.63 16.00

60. LOSIEVA, Anna 13 Plavalni klub Kamnik 31.80 374
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 31.80 15.93

61. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 31.82 374
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 31.82 16.01

62. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.96 369
25m: 15.53 15.53 50m: 31.96 16.43

63. JOVANOVIC, Bojana 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.04 366
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.04 16.38

64. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 32.07 365
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 32.07 16.48

65. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.14 363
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.14 16.30

66. CVETANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 PK Akvaspirit 32.18 361
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.18 16.29

67. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 32.20 361
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 32.20 16.46

68. ZUPANCIC, Inja 11 Plavalni klub Rudar Trbovlje 32.21 360
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.21 16.29

69. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 32.22 360
25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.22 16.23
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70. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 32.55 349
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.55 16.71

MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.55 349
25m: 15.35 15.35 50m: 32.55 17.20

72. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 32.69 345
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 32.69 16.85

73. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.79 341
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.79 16.88

74. OZEGOVIC, Nikolija 16 Crna Gora (Mne) 32.85 340
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 32.85 16.79

75. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 32.87 339
25m: 15.77 15.77 50m: 32.87 17.10

76. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 32.89 338
25m: 16.13 16.13 50m: 32.89 16.76

77. VUKCEVIC, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 32.93 337
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.93 16.81

78. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 33.13 331
25m: 15.71 15.71 50m: 33.13 17.42

79. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 33.43 322
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.43 17.22

80. GRMASHOSKA, Jana 11 PK Akvaspirit 33.45 322
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 33.45 16.65

81. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vardar 8 33.56 318
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 33.56 17.50

82. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 33.71 314
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 33.71 17.57

83. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Mladost, SK 33.93 308
25m: 16.38 16.38 50m: 33.93 17.55

84. FINOSKA, Nela 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 34.02 306
25m: 16.63 16.63 50m: 34.02 17.39

85. DABOVIC, Jadranka 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 34.07 304
86. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.08 304

25m: 16.39 16.39 50m: 34.08 17.69

87. SERVADEI, Mariam 15 PVK Buducnost 34.12 303
25m: 17.10 17.10 50m: 34.12 17.02

88. TATULI, Fiama 15 Pirani, SK 34.35 297
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 34.35 17.69

89. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 34.39 296
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 34.39 17.35
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90. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.46 294
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.46 17.61

91. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vardar 8 34.56 292
25m: 16.78 16.78 50m: 34.56 17.78

92. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Crna Gora (Mne) 34.64 290
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 34.64 17.84

93. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 34.73 287
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.73 18.08

94. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 34.83 285
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 34.83 17.71

95. AVDIU, Jara 13 Swimming Club Prishtina 34.89 283
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 34.89 17.64

96. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.18 276
25m: 17.08 17.08 50m: 35.18 18.10

97. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 35.63 266
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.63 18.51

98. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost, SK 35.72 264
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 35.72 18.61

99. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 35.85 261
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 35.85 18.43

100. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club Prishtina 35.89 260
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.89 18.55

101. RISTOVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.02 257
25m: 17.36 17.36 50m: 36.02 18.66

102. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club Prishtina 36.48 248
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 36.48 18.99

103. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 36.69 244
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 36.69 18.79

104. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana 14 Skorpions Tetovo 36.86 240
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.86 19.11

105. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 37.11 235
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 37.11 18.99

106. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 37.60 226
25m: 18.33 18.33 50m: 37.60 19.27

107. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 Pk Vardar 2018 37.88 221
25m: 17.97 17.97 50m: 37.88 19.91

108. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Pirani, SK 37.97 220
25m: 18.69 18.69 50m: 37.97 19.28
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109. GUDZOSKA, Anja 08 PK Akvaspirit 37.99 219
25m: 18.40 18.40 50m: 37.99 19.59

110. MOLOVSKA, Iva 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 38.34 213
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 38.34 19.81

111. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 38.35 213
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 38.35 19.35

112. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 38.52 210
25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 38.52 19.04

113. JAKIMOVSKA, Marija 11 Karpos, SK 38.63 209
25m: 19.09 19.09 50m: 38.63 19.54

114. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 38.83 205
25m: 18.78 18.78 50m: 38.83 20.05

115. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.32 198
25m: 18.14 18.14 50m: 39.32 21.18

116. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin, SK 39.53 195
25m: 18.74 18.74 50m: 39.53 20.79

117. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 40.07 187
25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 40.07 20.46

118. GALABOVSKA, Ivana 11 Ak.Poseidon, SK 41.61 167
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 41.61 21.81

119. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.60 155
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.84 19.84 50m: 42.60 22.76

120. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.84 153
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.57 21.57 50m: 42.84 21.27

121. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 43.82 143
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.99 20.99 50m: 43.82 22.83

122. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 43.86 142
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.46 20.46 50m: 43.86 23.40

123. BINERI, Neila 12 Partizani - Tirana 44.28 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.85 20.85 50m: 44.28 23.43
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124. ANDONOSKA, Jana 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 44.80 134
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.58 21.58 50m: 44.80 23.22

125. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 46.42 120
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.78 21.78 50m: 46.42 24.64

126. IGNATOVA, Marija 14 Plivacki klub VARDAR 49.68 98
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.50 23.50 50m: 49.68 26.18

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

